Cruising Task Force Application Form

Background: After recently passing a Resolution to create a "Cruising Task Force" to explore options and make recommendations to promote responsible cruising in the City of Albuquerque, the City Council Office is looking for local community members to serve on this Task Force. The Task Force will be made up of 10 members - 3 of whom shall be car club representatives and 3 of whom shall be merchant representatives. The Task Force will have the responsibility to explore the following: a) specific behaviors among cruisers that are acceptable, b) general expectations of responsible cruisers, c) options for encouraging responsible cruising, and d) options for efficient law enforcement methods.

Application: The deadline for submitting this application is January 31, 2018.

Responsibilities: This Task Force will meet throughout February and March to prepare a list of recommendations for the Mayor and Council's consideration by no later than April 1, 2018.

Name:
Phone:
Email:
Address:
Are you a member of a local Car Cruising Club/Association? If so, which one and for how long?
Are you a member of a local Merchant/Business Association? If so, which one and for how long?
Please provide a statement (up to 100 words) explaining why you want to participate and what you feel you can contribute to the Cruising Task Force.